
PACIFIC OYSTERS GF DF

COFFIN BAY OYSTERS SERVED NATURAL W/ LEMON  
& SHALLOT MIGNONETTE

BUCKET OF PRAWNS GF DF

8 SPENCER GULF KING PRAWNS, READY TO PEEL, 
COCKTAIL SAUCE, LEMON

KINGFISH TARTARE DF, GF

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN HIRAMASA KINGFISH, SALMON ROE,  
AVOCADO, RED CHILLI, CUCUMBER & KEWPIE MAYO W/ PRAWN CRACKERS

TASMANIAN SMOKED SALMON BAGEL GF

NY BAGEL W/ SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, CAPERS, 
PICKLED RED ONION & ROCKET

CRISPY CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE SALAD V GF

KALE, COUSCOUS, POMEGRANATE, TOASTED PAPITA, AVOCADO,  
CRISPY SHALLOTS, CHILLI LIME & GINGER DRESSING

©JOE'S HENLEY BEACH — CNR OF SOUTH ST. & THE ESPLANADE @JOESHENLEY BEACH — ESTABLISHED IN 1995 BOOK ONLINE — JOESHENLEY.COM.AU OR CALL US 8235 0111

TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

3.50 | 35DOZ

24

18

20

26

24

36

24

32

34

COCKTAILS FROM 12PM EVERYDAY

FISH TACOS (3) V GF DF

LOCAL BATTERED SA FISH ON CORN TORTILLA TACO  
W/ FRESH SALSA, AVOCADO, JALAPEÑO, LIME 
OPTION TO SWAP FISH FOR TOFU OR HALLOUMI

JOE'S FISH & CHIPS GF DF

SA KING GEORGE WHITING BATTERED (2), TARTARE SAUCE, LEMON 
W/ CHIPS & SIDE SALAD

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH VG GF

JOE'S SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN ON BRIOCHE BUN W/ LETTUCE,  
BACON,TOMATO, PICKLES, JALAPEÑO, RANCH DRESSING & CHIPS

SNAPPER GF DF

SA CRISPY SKIN SNAPPER FILLET, SANMARELLO,  
PICKLED FENNEL, MARKET VEGETABLES

PORT LINCOLN COCKLE PASTA
BUCATINI PASTA, COCKLES, CONFIT RED CHILLI, GARLIC,  
OLIVE OIL, WHITE WINE

MIMOSA
CHAMPAGNE TOPPED WITH ORANGE JUICE

JOE'S SPRITZ
BIZZARRO, PROSECCO & SODA TOPPED WITH ORANGE

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO
RUM, LIME & FRESH PASSIONFRUIT TOPPED WITH MINT

10

16

18

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, LIME, SALT
 
PIÑA COLADA
WHITE RUM, MALIBU, COCONUT & PINEAPPLE

ESPRESSO MARTINI
DOUBLE ESPRESSO & KETTLE ONE VODKA

18

 
18

20

ALPHA BOX & DICE PROSECCO

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC

KT '5454' RIESLING

BROTHERS KOERNER VERMENTINO

ALPHA BOX & DICE GRÜNER VELTLINER

BALNAVES CHARDONNAY

MAZI  ROSE

MURDOCH HILL PINOT NOIR

RISING GAMAY

JERICHO TEMPRANILLO

LA PROVA SANGIOVESE

O'LEARY WALKER SHIRAZ

WINE FROM 12PM EVERYDAY
*SEE OUR WINE LIST FOR BY THE BOTTLE

BOOZE FROM 12PM EVERYDAY

ADELAIDE HILLS CIDER

COOPERS PALE ALE

MISMATCH SESSION ALE

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST

YOUNG HENRY STAYER MID

10

9

10

10

12

10

10/50 

14/62
12/54

12/56 
13/60 

13/60

11/50

13/60

14/64
13/60
11/50

13/60

ON REQUEST ONLY
(V) VEGAN  (VG) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE  (DF) DAIRY FREE 

FEED ME - $49 PER PERSON
*MIN 2 PEOPLE

LUNCH ALL DAY, EVERYDAY
FOR BOOKINGS WWW.JOESHENLEY.COM.AU

NOW OPEN FOR DINNER EVERY WEEKEND

KITCHEN MONDAY–SUNDAY  8:00AM-3:00PM 



NOT BOOZE

VIRGIN MOJITO

COLD PRESSED ORANGE JUICE 

STRANGELOVE   
YUZU | HOLY GRAPEFRUIT | DOUBLE GINGER 

SOFT DRINK        
PEPSI | PEPSI MAX | SPRITE

©JOE'S HENLEY BEACH — CNR OF SOUTH ST. & THE ESPLANADE @JOESHENLEY BEACH — ESTABLISHED IN 1995 BOOK ONLINE — JOESHENLEY.COM.AU OR CALL US 8235 0111

NOW OPEN FOR DINNER EVERY WEEKEND

KITCHEN MONDAY–SUNDAY  8:00AM-3:00PM TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

SIDES

AVOCADO - CHUNKY SMASHED

CRISPY BACON

HALLOUMI

HASH BROWNS (5PC)

TRUFFLE BUTTERED MUSHROOMS

WILTED SPINACH

BREAKFAST  ALL DAY MENU 8AM 'TIL 3PM, 7 DAYS

JOE'S HOUSE MADE GRANOLA VG

TOASTED ROLLED OATS, NUTS, HONEY, GOJI BERRIES,  
CINNAMON, DRIED FRUITS & GREEK YOGURT

EGGS YOUR WAY VG DF GF

POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED ON SOURDOUGH  
W/ HOUSE MADE TOMATO RELISH

CLASSIC BUTTERMILK SHORT STACK VG

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACK WITH MIXED BERRY COMPOTE,  
CARAMELIZED BANANA, WHIPPED MASCARPONE & MAPLE SYRUP
(+ CRISPY BACON $5)

16

14

22

24

20

24

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

10

10

8

9

5

COVID-SAFE CHECK-IN

SCAN THE QR CODE

EGG BENEDICT VG GF

TOASTED NEW YORK BAGEL W/ TWO POACHED EGGS,  
WILTED SPINACH & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 

CHOICE OF: HAM/BACON OR HALLOUMI (+ SMOKED SALMON $4)
 
JOE'S BREAKFAST BUN GF

SUNNY SIDE FRIED EGG, HOUSE MADE BACON JAM, GRILLED BACON, 
LETTUCE, RANCH & HP SAUCE ON A BRIOCHE BUN W/ HASH BROWNS

SMASHED AVOCADO VG DF GF

POACHED EGG & AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH W/ DUKKA, 
LEMON, ROASTED HEIRLOOM TOMATOES & LABNEH
 

ROASTED HEIRLOOM TOMAOTES

TASMANIAN SMOKED SALMON

POACHED EGGS (2) 

TOAST

GARDEN SALAD

BEER BATTERED CHIPS

FOR BOOKINGS WWW.JOESHENLEY.COM.AU


