

### TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

# LUNCH ALL DAY, EVERYDAY FOR BOOKINGS www.joeshenley.com.au

# NOW OPEN FOR DINNER EVERY WEEKEND KITCHEN MONDAY—SUNDAY 8:00AM-3:00PM

FEED ME - \$49 PER PERSON *MIN 2 PEOPLE		ON REQUEST ONLY (V) VEGAN (VG) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE (DF) DAIRY FREE		WINE FROM 12PM EVERYDAY *SEE OUR WINE LIST FOR BY THE BOTTLE	
PACIFIC OYSTERS GF DF 3.50 COFFIN BAY OYSTERS SERVED NATURAL W/ LEMON & SHALLOT MIGNONETTE	<b>35</b> DOZ	FISH TACOS (3) V GF DF LOCAL BATTERED SA FISH ON CORN TORTILLA TACO W/ FRESH SALSA, AVOCADO, JALAPEÑO, LIME	24	ALPHA BOX & DICE PROSECCO	10/50
BUCKET OF PRAWNS GF DF	24	OPTION TO SWAP FISH FOR TOFU OR HALLOUMI		SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC	14/62
8 SPENCER GULF KING PRAWNS, READY TO PEEL,	2-4	JOE'S FISH & CHIPS GF DF	36	KT '5454' RIESLING	12/54
COCKTAIL SAUCE, LEMON		SA KING GEORGE WHITING BATTERED (2), TARTARE SAUCE, LEMON		BROTHERS KOERNER VERMENTINO ALPHA BOX & DICE GRÜNER VELTLINER	12/56
		W/ CHIPS & SIDE SALAD		BALNAVES CHARDONNAY	13/60 13/60
KINGFISH TARTARE DF, GF	18	FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH VG GF	24	BALINAVES CHARDONNAT	13/60
SOUTH AUSTRALIAN HIRAMASA KINGFISH, SALMON ROE, AVOCADO. RED CHILLI. CUCUMBER & KEWPIE MAYO W/ PRAWN CRACKERS		JOE'S SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN ON BRIOCHE BUN W/ LETTUCE,			
TOOMS, THE STREET, COOMSETT & THE MATCH MY THAT CONTINUES		BACON,TOMATO, PICKLES, JALAPEÑO, RANCH DRESSING & CHIPS		MAZI ROSE	11/50
TASMANIAN SMOKED SALMON BAGEL GF	20	SNAPPER GF DF	32		
NY BAGEL W/ SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, CAPERS, PICKLED RED ONION & ROCKET		SA CRISPY SKIN SNAPPER FILLET, SANMARELLO,		MURDOCH HILL PINOT NOIR	13/60
TERLED RED UNION & ROCKET		PICKLED FENNEL, MARKET VEGETABLES		RISING GAMAY	14/64
CRISPY CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE SALAD V GF	26	PORT LINCOLN COCKLE PASTA	34	JERICHO TEMPRANILLO	13/60
KALE, COUSCOUS, POMEGRANATE, TOASTED PAPITA, AVOCADO,		BUCATINI PASTA, COCKLES, CONFIT RED CHILLI, GARLIC,		LA PROVA SANGIOVESE	11/50
CRISPY SHALLOTS, CHILLI LIME & GINGER DRESSING		OLIVE OIL, WHITE WINE		O'LEARY WALKER SHIRAZ	13/60
COCKTAILS FROM 12PM EVERYDAY				BOOZE FROM 12PM EVERYDAY	
MIMOSA	10	MARGARITA	18	ADELAIDE HILLS CIDER	10
CHAMPAGNE TOPPED WITH ORANGE JUICE		TEQUILA, LIME, SALT		COOPERS PALE ALE	9
JOE'S SPRITZ	16	PIÑA COLADA	18	MISMATCH SESSION ALE	10
BIZZARRO, PROSECCO & SODA TOPPED WITH ORANGE	10	WHITE RUM, MALIBU, COCONUT & PINEAPPLE	10	STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	10
				PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST	12
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO	18	ESPRESSO MARTINI	20		10
RUM, LIME & FRESH PASSIONFRUIT TOPPED WITH MINT		DOUBLE ESPRESSO & KETTLE ONE VODKA		YOUNG HENRY STAYER MID	10



#### TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

### FOR BOOKINGS www.joeshenley.com.au

## NOW OPEN FOR DINNER EVERY WEEKEND KITCHEN MONDAY—SUNDAY 8:00AM-3:00PM

#### BREAKFAST ALL DAY MENU 8AM 'TIL 3PM, 7 DAYS

JOE'S HOUSE MADE GRANOLA VG	16	EGG BENEDICT VG GF	24
TOASTED ROLLED OATS, NUTS, HONEY, GOJI BERRIES, CINNAMON, DRIED FRUITS & GREEK YOGURT		TOASTED NEW YORK BAGEL W/ TWO POACHED EGGS, WILTED SPINACH & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	
EGGS YOUR WAY VG DF GF	14	CHOICE OF: HAM/BACON OR HALLOUMI (+ SMOKED SALMON \$4)	
POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED ON SOURDOUGH W/HOUSE MADE TOMATO RELISH		JOE'S BREAKFAST BUN GF SUNNY SIDE FRIED EGG, HOUSE MADE BACON JAM, GRILLED BACON, LETTUCE, RANCH & HP SAUCE ON A BRIOCHE BUN W/ HASH BROWNS	20
CLASSIC BUTTERMILK SHORT STACK VG BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACK WITH MIXED BERRY COMPOTE, CARAMELIZED BANANA, WHIPPED MASCARPONE & MAPLE SYRUP (+ CRISPY BACON \$5)	22	SMASHED AVOCADO VG DF GF POACHED EGG & AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH W/ DUKKA, LEMON, ROASTED HEIRLOOM TOMATOES & LABNEH	24

### SCAN THE QR CODE



**COVID-SAFE CHECK-IN** 

NOT BOOZE

### **SIDES**

#### AVOCADO - CHUNKY SMASHED ROASTED HEIRLOOM TOMAOTES **VIRGIN MOJITO** 10 **CRISPY BACON** TASMANIAN SMOKED SALMON COLD PRESSED ORANGE JUICE HALLOUMI POACHED EGGS (2) STRANGELOVE 9 HASH BROWNS (5PC) TOAST YUZU | HOLY GRAPEFRUIT | DOUBLE GINGER TRUFFLE BUTTERED MUSHROOMS GARDEN SALAD 5 SOFT DRINK WILTED SPINACH BEER BATTERED CHIPS 10 PEPSI | PEPSI MAX | SPRITE